I
E
D
F
NOMINAL SIZE  FEMALE  DUST PLUG MALE DUST CAP  COLOUR MATERIAL
Dimensions Weight Dimensions Weight
DNP BG ISO COD. F D L D1 (g) COD. M D L D1 (g)
06 1 6.3 SPBV.06032 28 125 21 8 SPBV.06033 28 125 17 8 PVC
10 2 10 SPBV.10032 33 135 25 10 SPBV.10033 33 130 20 13 PVC
13 3 12.5 SPBV.13032 44 175 32 16 SPBV.13033 40 165 24 20 PVC
20 4 20 SPBV.20032 52 190 37 23 SPBV.20033 44 190 31 27 PVC
25 5 25 SPBV.25032 61 230 43 30 SPBV.25033 53 230 37 40 PVC
NOMINAL SIZE  FEMALE  DUST PLUG MALE DUST CAP  COLOUR MATERIAL
Dimensions Weight Dimensions Weight
DNP BG ISO COD. F D L D1 (g) COD. M D L D1 (g)
06 1 6.3 SPBV.06002 26 240 23 9 SPBV.06003 18 240 23 9 PVC
10 2 10 SPBV.10002 33 235 25 9 SPBV.10003 23 240 24 10 PVC
13 3 12.5 SPBV.13002 38 240 29 15 SPBV.13003 29 245 28 13 PVC
20 4 20 SPBV.20002 49 240 38 17 SPBV.20003 36 245 38 16 PVC
25 5 25 SPBV.25002 60 245 46 24 SPBV.25003 44 235 44 19 PVC
Nominal size M
ax
 w
or